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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology
(IIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana

ALL

ALL

[seorm

p
--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

6552

873

2499

197

4572

370

3542

2069

14326

946

17870

933

3007

197

7655

498

5178

2561

20072

(Vo)
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Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Technology)

JoSAA

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Digital India

Power To Empower

3074

6186

675

5374

2648

3254

8604

675

5786

2861
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