

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	2	2					
nstitute Type	Indian Institute of Information	Indian Institute of Information Technology					
nstitute Name		Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana					
Academic Program	ALL						
Seat Type / Category	ALL						
	Submit						
	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent Pog/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the	wD Ranks with	nin Respective	Categories.		ry Rank:	
	,	•			Opening	_	

					Rank	Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6552	17870
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	873	933
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2499	3007
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	197	197
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4572	7655
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	370	498
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3542	5178
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2069	2561
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14326	20072
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	946	g 1 Top

Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3074	3254
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6186	8604
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	675	675
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5374	5786
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2648	2861

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







